4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Trnava 29.08.2017
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(127) Trojskok - Zeny

# Sté Meno
1 (44) p@m VELDAKOVA Dana
2 (232) pgm DURKECHOVA Zuzana
3 (322) | MAJKOVA Lucie
4 (263) p@m VANOVCANOVA Hana
5 (319) |pam KLIMOVA Barbora
6 (42 pam BENKOVA Melanie
7 (317) pg@m ZITNA Valentina
8 (362) pgm MARTINUSOVA Kristina
9 (214) p@m LEHOCKA Natalia
10 (222) pgm MERCAKOVA Natdlia

v 7 ’ 1
(44) VELDAKOVA Dana 13,14 / -1,0
(232) DURKECHOVA Zuzana X
(322) MAJKOVA Lucie 12,43/-09
(263) VANOVCANOVA Hana 11,51/-0,5
(319) KLIMOVA Barbora X
(42) BENKOVA Melanie 9,53/-1,9
(317) ZITNA Valentina 10,44/ -0,8
(362) MARTINUSOVA Kristina 9,85/-0,3
(214) LEHOCKA Natélia 10,39/ -0,5
(222) MERCAKOVA Natélia 9,47 /-0,9

Bodovanie po 10 disciplinach
SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Sk $OG Nitra
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Slavia Trencin o.z.
TJ Tatran Spisska Novéa Ves

Nar.

1981
1997
1987
1999
1997
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000

2
X

X
12,66 /-1,0
1132/-2,2
1141/-18
10,20/-1,8
10,58/ +0,1
10,41/-0,5
10,26 /-1,5
9,16/ +0,3

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
TJ) Tatran Spisska Nova Ves

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

X
12,29/-17

3 4
X

1133/-1,2 1112 /-1,2

X 1090/-17
10,66 /-0,4 X
10,59/ -0,6 -

X 10,27 /-0,1
10,36 /-1,7
949/-11
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12,67/-09
X
11,15/-1,2
935/-15
10,35/-1,8
943/-10

Vykon
13,14
12,67
12,66
11,56
11,41
10,66
10,59
1041
10,39
9,49

X X 1 &

11,56 /-1,0
X
10,37 /-13
X

146
118
104
70
36
25
19
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